
FINISHES

TEXTURE WHITE

An opal glass globe is encircled by six circles that join together to form a cage. This whimsical pendant demands to be noticed and offers
a different view from every angle. Line several down a hallway or over the kitchen island for a bold statement-making look.  

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

21.25"
18"

18"
24.5"
76.5"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain
Product Weight: 10.5lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

Shade 1: Glass
Shade 1 Finish: Opal Shiny

Replacement Glass Item #(s): GLS-H632701L

Shade 1 Top Width: 12"
Shade 1 Height: 11.25"

ELECTRICAL

Socket: E26 Medium Base
Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 75
Bulb Quantity: 1
Bulb Included: No
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

28" x 22" x 22"
Carton 1 Weight: 15lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: VN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No
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